Mermaid Racing Lays Proofing for October 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Mermaid Racing Lays. Mermaid Racing Lays website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 31st 16:15 Naas Team Of Firsts 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -23.50 -84.85
Lay 31st 13:35 Naas Shelly Banks 9.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -61.35
Lay 3lst 13:00 Naas King Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -36.00 -66.1
Bavaria
Lay 30th 16:50 Soyouthinksoa 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.70 -30.1
\Wetherby gain
Lay 30th 14:23 Noble Dynasty 4.33 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -22.4
Newmarket
Lay 30th 14:38 Dino Boy 2.88 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -27.15
Musselburgh
Lay 30th 14:15 Down Light Brigade 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -31.9
Royal
Lay 29th 15:40 Moving Light 6.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -36.65
Newmarket
Lay 29th 19:15 Dundalk |Benkogambit 17.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -41.4
Lay 28th 15:30 Clonmel [Sassy Yet 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -46.15
Classy
Lay 28th 16:25 Stratford [Lucky Icon 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -50.9
Lay 28th 14:05 Stratford |Reserve Tank 3.20 5.00 Win F 4.75 -55.65
Lay 28th 16:50 Ffos Las [Take Your 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -21.95 -60.4
Time
Lay 27th 14:15 Josies Kid 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -38.45
Nottingham
Lay 27th 20:15 Kempton [Dance To Paris 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -43.2
Lay 26th 15:30 Curragh [L'un Deux 9.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -47.95
Trois
Lay 26th 15:40 Kazontherazz 10.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -52.7
Chepstow
Lay 26th 15:05 Moon King 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -57.45
Chepstow
Lay 26th 16:30 Bangor- [Dazzling Glory 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -62.2
On-Dee
Lay 25th 16:25 Redcar |Gullane One 5.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -66.95
Lay 25th 16:50 Ayr The Bravest 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -71.7
Lay 24th 16:45 Aintree  |Morning Spirit 4.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 -76.45
Lay 23rd 17:40 Dublin Journal 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -81.2
Leopardstown
Lay 23rd 16:35 Plume Noire 8.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -85.95
Leopardstown
Lay 23rd 17:35 Kelso  [The Ogle 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -25.00 -90.7
Gogle Man
Lay 23rd 15:37 Galway |Wearapinkribb 11.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 -65.7
on
Lay 23rd 14:40 Apparate 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -70.45
Doncaster
Lay 23rd 14.05 Ibiza Rocks 5.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -75.2
Doncaster
Lay 23rd 13:45 Samarrive 3.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -79.95
Cheltenham
Lay 23rd 20:30 Wimpole Hall 10.00 5.00 Loss 1 -59.00 -84.7
Chelmsford
City
Lay 22nd 17:30 One Night In 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -25.7
Newcastle Milan
Lay 22nd 17:45 Dundalk |Sunset Nova 0.00 5.00 Loss - -18.75 -30.45
Lay 22nd 17:15 Dundalk |Skontonovski 0.00 5.00 Win - 4,75 -11.7
Lay 21st 15:15 Ludlow |Kilbrew Boy 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -16.45
Lay 21st 14:05 Ludlow |Flashing 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -21.2



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4748
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4748

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Glance

Lay 21st 13:38 Newton |Martha Brae 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -25.95
Abbot

Lay 20th 15:30 Navan |Team Of Firsts 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -25.95

Lay 19th 16:35 Engles Rock 15.00 5.00 Loss 1 -109.90 -30.7
Newcastle

Lay 19th 20:30 Kempton |Like Sugar 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 79.2

Lay 19th 13:00 Exeter |Sebastopol 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 74.45

Lay 18th 17:00 Sands Fury 4.50 5.00 Win 8 4,75 69.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 18th 17:15 John Kirkup 11.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 64.95
Pontefract

Lay 18th 17:05 Bath Street Jester 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 60.2

Lay 18th 14:10 Bath Meadram 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 55.45

Lay 17th 13:30 Kempton |Naizagai 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 50.7

Lay 16th 18:00 Dancing 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 45.95
Wolverhampto (Master
n

Lay 16th 15:20 Market |Casablanca 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 41.2
Rasen Mix

Lay 16th 16:35 Ffos Las |Cormier 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 36.45

Lay 16th 14:15 Ffos Las |Master Of Spin 7.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 31.7

Lay 15th 14:40 Redcar |Mr Curiosity 1.80 5.00 Loss 1 -4.75 26.95

Lay 15th 16:33 Welland 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 317
Fakenham

Lay 15th 15:23 Maliboo 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 26.95
Fakenham

Lay 15th 19:15 Dundalk |Eglish 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 22.2

Lay 15th 17:45 Dundalk |Irwin 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.50 17.45

Lay 15th 17:15 Dundalk |Newgirlintown 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.95

Lay 14th 14:37 Tramore |Tullyveery Lad 1.83 5.00 Win RO 4.75 34.95

Lay 14th 16:35 Curragh |Red Wasp 13.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 30.2

Lay 14th 14:50 Curragh |Stellify 8.50 5.00 Win 12 4,75 25.45

Lay 14th 20:00 Dubai Icon 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 20.7
Chelmsford
City

Lay 14th 15:05 Carlisle |Court 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 15.95

Dreaming

Lay 14th 15:30 Olympic 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 11.2
\Wincanton Honour

Lay 14th 14:20 Get Back Get 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 6.45
\Wincanton Back

Lay 13th 14:20 Mighty 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.90 1.7
Punchestown |Meggsie

Lay 13th 13:45 Go Gill Go 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 9.6
Punchestown

Lay 13th 15:15 Kolisi 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 4.85
Nottingham

Lay 13th 17:55 Bath Poet's Eye 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 0.1

Lay 12th 13:45 Direct Image 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.35 -4.65
Punchestown

Lay 12th 20:30 Lady Celia 12.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 9.7
Newcastle

Lay 12th 16:50 Motion In 7.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.95
Huntingdon Limine

Lay 12th 15:58 Hereford |Jubilympics 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4.75 0.2

Lay 12th 14:48 Hereford |No Anxiety 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -10.60 -4.55

Lay 11th 17:45 One Last 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 6.05
\Wolverhampto |Dance
n

Lay 11th 16:45 Mansfield 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -38.40 1.3
Musselburgh

Lay 10th 15:12 Newton |Seelotmorebusi 1.83 5.00 Win F 4.75 39.7
Abbot ness

Lay 10th 14:45 Limerick |Weststreet 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 34.95

Lay 10th 14:55 Lovely Breeze 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 30.2

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 9th 17:00 York Tarroob 6.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 25.45
Lay 9th 14:37 York Bay Bridge 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 20.7
Lay 9th 15:55 Hexham |Follow Your 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 30.95
Fire
Lay 9th 14:45 Hexham |Justatenner 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.30 26.2
Lay 9th 16:50 Peckham 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 39.5
Fairyhouse Springs
Lay 9th 16:15 Inforapenny 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 39.5
Fairyhouse
Lay 9th 14:30 Arrycan 11.00 5.00 Loss 1 -60.25 34.75
Fairyhouse
Lay 8th 16:20 York Pendleton 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 95
Lay 8th 15:50 York Fleurman 8.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 90.25
Lay 8th 19:30 The Thin Blue 6.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 85.5
Newcastle Line
Lay 8th 17:55 Debated 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 80.75
Newcastle
Lay 8th 17:45 Dundalk |Ramon Di Lorial 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 76
Lay 8th 14:52 Willyouwalkwit 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 71.25
Downpatrick  |hme
Lay 7th 14:55 Thurles |Fennor Cross 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -24.30 66.5
Lay 7th 19:30 Well Prepared 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4,75 90.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 7th 15:50 Ayr Viva Voce 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 86.05
Lay 7th 15:15 Ayr Big Les 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 81.3
Lay 6th 15:58 Instant Replay 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 76.55
Sedgefield
Lay 6th 17:20 Intercessor 6.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 71.8
Nottingham
Lay 6th 15:40 Gordonstoun 7.50 5.00 Win 15 4.75 67.05
Nottingham
Lay 6th 14:20 Navan |Teddy Boy 5.50 5.00 Win 12 4.75 62.3
Lay 6th 15:50 Ludlow |Court Royale 6.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 57.55
Lay 6th 13:30 Ludlow |Yeavering 3.25 5.00 Win 6 4,75 52.8
Belle
Lay 6th 20:30 Kempton [Aces 17.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 48.05
Lay 5th 14:47 Leicester|Liberation Point| 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 43.3
Lay 5th 20:00 Kempton [Espresso 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 38.55
Freddo
Lay 5th 18:30 Kempton |Quilted 4.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 38.55
Lay 5th 16:58 Kempton |Starter For Ten 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 33.8
Lay 5th 16:50 Akkapenko 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 29.05
Huntingdon
Lay 5th 14:30 Elkstone 5.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 24.3
Huntingdon
Lay 5th 14:20 Galway |Impressive 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 19.55
Duke
Lay 5th 15:50 Brighton |Sonnetina 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 19.55
Lay 4th 20:30 Jorvik Prince 13.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 14.8
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 4th 18:00 Wizard 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 10.05
\Wolverhampto |D'amour
n
Lay 4th 17:05 Red Wasp 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 5.3
Tipperary
Lay 4th 16:35 Conversant 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 5.3
Tipperary
Lay 4th 14:22 Stratford |Reve 4.33 5.00 Win U 4,75 0.55
Lay 4th 16:45 Helm Rock 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -4.2
Pontefract
Lay 4th 15:14 First Account 2.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -8.95
Pontefract
Lay 3rd 15:40 Kelso Ballyoisin 4.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 -13.7
Lay 3rd 13:55 Kelso Fete 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -20.00 -18.45
Champetre
Lay 3rd 15:15 Rock On 8.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 1.55
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Tipperary Barney
Lay 3rd 17:15 Killarney |Swiss Brid 15.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 -3.2
Lay 3rd 16:35 Uttoxeter|Copper Coin 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.95 -7.95
Lay 2nd 20:00 Artisan Bleu 9.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 7
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 17:50 Redcar |Melody King 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 2.25
Lay 2nd 16:45 Redcar |Give It Some 4.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -2.5
Teddy
Lay 2nd 16:55 Killarney |Barometer 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -7.25
Lay 2nd 14:10 Gowran |Boghlone 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -7.25
Park Honey
Lay 2nd 16:35 Fontwell |Maasai Warrior 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -7.25
Lay 2nd 15:25 Fontwell |My Lady Grey 10.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -12
Lay 2nd 14:30 Chester |Militia 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -16.75
Lay 2nd 16:25 Ascot Pendleton 6.50 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -21.5
Lay 1st 17:25 Twisted 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -26.25
Newcastle Dreams
Lay 1st 16:23 Gowran |Marajman 9.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -31
Park
Lay 1st 15:20 Fontwell |Gaot 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -35.75
Lay 1st 14:10 Fontwell |Anemoi 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -40.5
Lay 1st 13:35 Fontwell |Pasvolsky 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -45.25
Lay 1st 20:15 Dundalk [Moon Daisy 8.50 5.00 Loss 1 -50.00 -50

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

